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Full Name Email Office Location Office Hours 
Kevin Autry ksautry@cpp.edu 5 - 112 Mon: 9:30 AM - 11:30 AM (Both) 

Tue: 9:30 AM - 11:30 AM (Both) 
Lori Barker labarker@cpp.edu 5 - 116 Mon: 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM (In Person) 

Tue: 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM (In Person) 
Tatiana Basanez ttpumaccahua@cpp.edu 5 - 131 Mon: 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM (In Person) 

Wed: 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM (In Person) 
Rachel Baumsteiger rbaumsteiger@cpp.edu 5 - 109 Mon: 11:30 AM - 12:45 PM (In Person) 

Tue: 9:00 AM - 10:30 AM (Online) 
Wed: 11:30 AM - 12:45 PM (In Person) 

Brittany  Bell bnbell@cpp.edu Tue: 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM (Online) 
Thurs: 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM (Online) 

Robert Blumenfeld rsblumenfeld@cpp.edu 5 - 113 Mon: 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM (Both) 
Carrie Carmody clcarmody@cpp.edu 66 - Lobby Tue: 2:00 PM - 2:30 PM (In Person) 

Thurs: 2:00 PM - 2:30 PM (In Person) 
Erika DeJonghe esdejonghe@cpp.edu 5 - 241 Mon: 9:30 AM - 11:30 AM (In Person) 

Wed: 9:30 AM - 11:30 AM (In Person) 
Michi Fu Michifu@cpp.edu N/A - virtual Tue: 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM (Online)

       & TBA Online 
Juliana Fuqua jfuqua@cpp.edu 5 - 239 Mon: 9:15 AM - 11:15 AM (Online) 

Thurs: 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM (Online) 
David Horner dhorner@cpp.edu 5 - 117 Tue: 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM (Online) 

Fri: 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM (In Person) 
Jennifer Hsia jhsia@cpp.edu 5 - 109A Fri: 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM (In Person) 
Vanessa Kettering vlkettering@cpp.edu Tue: 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM (Online) 

Thurs: 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM (Online) 
Marie Lamothe-Francois Mariel@cpp.edu 5 - 121 Mon: 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM (Online) 

Tue: 8:30 AM - 9:30 AM (In Person) 
Wed: 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM (Online) 
Thurs: 8:30 AM - 9:30 AM (In Person) 
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Sara Langford sjlangford@cpp.edu 5 - 252 Tue: 11:20 AM - 11:55 AM (In Person) 

Wed: 8:15 AM - 10:15 AM (Online) 
Thurs: 11:20 AM - 12:45 PM (In Person) 

Travis Miller travism@cpp.edu 5 - 108 Tue: 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM (Both) 
Wed: 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM (Online) 
Thurs: 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM (Both) 

Alex Morales amorales2@cpp.edu 5 - 253 Tue: 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM (In Person) 
Wed: 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM (Online) 
Thurs: 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM (In Person) 

Jill Nemiro jenemiro@cpp.edu 5 - 242 Mon: 11:00 AM - 12:45 PM (Online) 
Wed: 11:00 AM - 12:45 PM (Online) 
& 3:50 PM - 4:20 PM (Online) 

Soeun Park soeunp@cpp.edu 5 - 120 Mon: 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM (Both) 
Wed: 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM (Both) 

Cindy Pickett cpickett@cpp.edu 5 - 261 Mon: 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM (Online) 
Wed: 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM (Online) 

Tatiana Pumaccahua ttpumaccahua@cpp.edu 5 - 115 Mon: 2:45 PM - 4:15 PM (Both) 
Wed: 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM (Both) 
& 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM (Both) 
Fri: 4:50 PM - 5:20 PM (Online) 

Dr. Rhonda K. Rodgers rkrodgers@cpp.edu 5 - 131 Tue: 11:00 AM - 11:45 AM (In Person) 
& 1:45 PM - 2:30 PM (In Person) 
Thurs: 11:00 AM - 11:45 AM (In Person) 
& 1:45 PM - 2:30 PM (In Person) 

Viviane Seyranian vseyranian@cpp.edu 5 - 249 Thurs: 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM (Online) 
Fri: 7:00 AM - 8:00 AM (Online) 

Nicholas Von Glahn nrvonglahn@cpp.edu 5 - 237 Tue: 9:30 AM - 11:30 AM (Online) 
Wed: 12:15 PM - 2:15 PM (In Person) 
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